

The John Milton Hay Endowment Fund - Planned Giving

For all of us who support and care about The John Hay Estate at The Fells, it is important that we know this local treasure will continue to thrive here forever on the shore of Lake Sunapee. The Endowment Fund provides funding, in perpetuity, which will ensure we continue to share information on the Hay Family, history, gardens, and nature with future generations. Please help us 'Secure our Future' by including us in your estate plan.

CONFIDENTIAL

I/We have made a gift to the John Milton Hay Endowment Fund in my/our estate plan via:				
	□ Will or Living Trust			
	Retirement Account(s) or Investment Account(s)			
	Life Insurance Policy			
	Charitable Trust			
	Other			
	Prefer not say how I/we have made my/our gift			
Му	My/Our gift is stated as:			
	Amount (specific or estimate): \$			
	Prefer not to say			
Your generous Planned Gift makes you a valued member of the John M. Hay Society . As a member you will be honored in publications, on our website, and on a special plaque at the John Hay Estate property; and will be invited to an annual recognition reception (unless you prefer to remain anonymous).				
Na	Name(s)			
	Address			
	City State		_	
Em	Email Phone)	_	
Sig	Signature	Date	_	
Sig	Signature	Date	_	
 Yes, you may publicize my/our name(s) only which may encourage others to make gifts No, I/we prefer to remain anonymous 				

Please make a copy of this Confidential Intention Form for your records and return the original to:

Executive Director, John Hay Estate at The Fells John Milton Hay Endowment Fund (Confidential) PO Box 276 Newbury, NH 03255